CONTENTS

FOREWORD BY C. A. SIEPMANN
PREFACE TO THE SECOND EDITION
PREFACE TO THE FIRST EDITION

THE MODERN DILEMMA
1 IS THERE A MODERN DILEMMA?
I SCIENCE VERSUS RELIGION?
III THE DILEMMA IN OUR EMOTIONAL LIFE
IV A FAITH FOR THE MODERN WORLD

REALITY AND FREEDOM

INTRODUGTION
THE ARGUMENT

I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS

I ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY

Il THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY

IV ON BEING REAL IN OUR THINKING

V ON BEING REAL IN OUR FEELINGS

5

I3

19
30
42
54

71

93
105
116
125
134
145



Eﬁxﬁéﬁﬁ

CONTENTS

ABOUT UNREAL PEOPLE

ABOUT WHAT WE MEAN BY BEING FREE
ON THREE KINDS OF FREEDOM
MECHANICAL MORALITY

SOCIAL MORALITY

PERSONAL MORALITY

THE FINAL SUMMARY: SELF-REALIZATION
INDEX

155
167
175
185
193
203
211
221





