CONTENTS

PREFACE TO THE FIRST EDITION THE MODERN DILEMMA I IS THERE A MODERN DILEMMA? II SCIENCE VERSUS RELIGION? III THE DILEMMA IN OUR EMOTIONAL LIFE IV A FAITH FOR THE MODERN WORLD EXAMPLE AND FREEDOM INTRODUCTION THE ARGUMENT I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 125	FOREWORD BY C. A. SIEPMANN	7
THE MODERN DILEMMA I IS THERE A MODERN DILEMMA? II SCIENCE VERSUS RELIGION? III THE DILEMMA IN OUR EMOTIONAL LIFE IV A FAITH FOR THE MODERN WORLD 54 REALITY AND FREEDOM INTRODUCTION THE ARGUMENT I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 125	PREFACE TO THE SECOND EDITION	11
I IS THERE A MODERN DILEMMA? II SCIENCE VERSUS RELIGION? III THE DILEMMA IN OUR EMOTIONAL LIFE IV A FAITH FOR THE MODERN WORLD 54 REALITY AND FREEDOM INTRODUCTION THE ARGUMENT I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 125	PREFACE TO THE FIRST EDITION	13
II SCIENCE VERSUS RELIGION? III THE DILEMMA IN OUR EMOTIONAL LIFE IV A FAITH FOR THE MODERN WORLD 52 REALITY AND FREEDOM INTRODUCTION THE ARGUMENT I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 125	THE MODERN DILEMMA	
III THE DILEMMA IN OUR EMOTIONAL LIFE 1 IV A FAITH FOR THE MODERN WORLD 52 REALITY AND FREEDOM INTRODUCTION THE ARGUMENT I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 125	I IS THERE A MODERN DILEMMA?	19
IV A FAITH FOR THE MODERN WORLD REALITY AND FREEDOM INTRODUCTION THE ARGUMENT I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 125	II SCIENCE VERSUS RELIGION?	30
REALITY AND FREEDOM INTRODUCTION 7 THE ARGUMENT 99 I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS 109 II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY 116 III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 129	III THE DILEMMA IN OUR EMOTIONAL LIFE	42
INTRODUCTION 7 THE ARGUMENT 99 I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS 109 II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY 116 III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 129	. IV A FAITH FOR THE MODERN WORLD	5 4
THE ARGUMENT 95 I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS 105 II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY 116 III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 125	REALITY AND FREEDOM	
I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS 105 II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY 116 III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 125	INTRODUCTION	71
II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY 116 III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 129	THE ARGUMENT	93
III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY 12	I ABOUT PHILOSOPHY AND ITS PROBLEMS	105
	II ON OUR EXPERIENCE OF UNREALITY	116
IV ON BEING REAL IN OUR THINKING 134	III THE SOURCES OF UNREALITY	125
	IV ON BEING REAL IN OUR THINKING	134
V ON BEING REAL IN OUR FEELINGS 145	V ON BEING REAL IN OUR FEELINGS	145

CONTENTS

VI	ABOUT UNREAL PEOPLE	155
VII	ABOUT WHAT WE MEAN BY BEING FREE	167
VIII	ON THREE KINDS OF FREEDOM	175
IX	MECHANICAL MORALITY	185
x	SOCIAL MORALITY	193
XI	PERSONAL MORALITY	203
XII	THE FINAL SUMMARY: SELF-REALIZATION	211
	INDEX	221